YOUTH OF THE YEAR

MARCH 19TH 2025 REGISTRATION 11:30AM LUNCHEON 12:00-1:00PM **STEIL CLUB** 235 STRAIGHT AVE. NW GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49504



SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

PRESENTING SPONSOR | \$10,000

- OPPORTUNITY TO BE AN OFFICIAL JUDGE FOR 2025 YOUTH OF THE YEAR COMPETITION
- OPPORTUNITY TO SPEAK AT LUNCHEON
- TWO CORPORATE TABLES WITH RESERVED SEATING FOR 20
- LOGO INCLUDED ON EVENT INVITATION (MUST BE CONFIRMED BY 1/30/2025)
- HALF PAGE ADVERTISEMENT IN EVENT PROGRAM
- COMPANY LOGO ON ALL EVENT SIGNAGE AND ON EVENT WEBPAGE
- SOCIAL MEDIA PROMOTION WITH TARGETED ADVERTISING
- NAMED AS "PRESENTING SPONSOR" ON ALL EVENT PRESS RELEASES
- SPONSOR RECOGNITION IN E-NEWSLETTER AND IN ANNUAL REPORT

GOLD SPONSOR | \$5,000

- ONE CORPORATE TABLE WITH RESERVED SEATING FOR 10
- LOGO INCLUDED ON EVENT INVITATION (MUST BE CONFIRMED BY 1/30/2025)
- QUARTER PAGE ADVERTISEMENT IN EVENT PROGRAM
- COMPANY LOGO ON ALL EVENT SIGNAGE AND ON EVENT WEBPAGE
- SOCIAL MEDIA PROMOTION WITH TARGETED ADVERTISING
- NAMED AS "GOLD SPONSOR" ON ALL EVENT PRESS RELEASES
- SPONSOR RECOGNITION IN E-NEWSLETTER

SILVER SPONSOR | \$2,500

- ONE CORPORATE TABLE WITH RESERVED SEATING FOR 10
- QUARTER-PAGE ADVERTISEMENT IN THE EVENT PROGRAM
- COMPANY LOGO ON ALL EVENT SIGNAGE AND ON WEBPAGE
- SOCIAL MEDIA PROMOTION WITH TARGETED ADVERTISING
- SPONSOR RECOGNITION IN E-NEWSLETTER

TABLE SPONSOR | \$1,000

- ONE CORPORATE TABLE WITH RESERVED SEATING FOR 10
- COMPANY LISTED IN EVENT PROGRAM

YOUTH OF THE YEAR

FEBRUARY 26, 2025 REGISTRATION 11:30AM LUNCHEON 12:00-1:00PM **STEIL CLUB** 235 STRAIGHT AVE. NW GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49504



SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT

PRESENTING SPONSOR \$10,000
GOLD SPONSOR \$5,000
SILVER SPONSOR \$2,500
TABLE SPONSOR \$1,000

PLEASE PRINT YOUR NAME AS YOU WOULD LIKE IT TO APPEAR ON ALL MARKETING MATERIALS

Company/Individual Name:		
Contact Person:		
Street Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone Number:		
Email:		
Phone Number:		

FOR APPROPRIATE RECOGNITION, PLEASE INCLUDE A COMPANY LOGO WITH YOUR COMPLETED SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION, JPG OR PNG PREFEREED.

○ My check made payable to Boys & Girls Clubs of Grand Rapids is enclosed.

 \bigcirc Please invoice me for the full sponsorship amount.

○ I would like to pay with credit card below.



Card Number	Exp. Date	Security Code	BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF GRAND RAPIDS YOUTH COMMONWEALTH 235 Straight Ave. NW.	
Name on Card			Grand Rapids, MI 49504	